CERTIFICATE



EN 9100:2018

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Autoflug GmbH

Scope of certification:

Design/Development, Production, Sales, Maintenance, Repair and Documentation of Rescue- and Safety Systems, Safety Seats and Occupant Safety Systems, Multi Functional Modules (Cargo Compartment), Pilot Flight Equipment, Parachute and Landing Systems, Fuel Measure- and Control Systems, Position- and Acceleration Measuring, Testing Equipment

Certified location:

Industriestraße 10, 25462 Rellingen, Germany

Central function

Certification structure: Multi Site (further locations see annex)

has introduced and effectively implemented a quality management system conforming to the specified standard (EN 9100:2018, based on ISO 9001:2015 and equivalent in technical terms to AS 9100D and JISQ 9100:2016). This is verified in certification audit report No. A20121267. The audit was performed in accordance with EN 9104-001:2013.

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: 880109017/6 2021-07-05 Certificate issue date : 2021-07-06 Certificate expiry date : 2024-07-05







DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2021-06-08

Annex to the Certificate No. 880109017/6

Certificate issue date: 2021-07-06 Certificate expiry date: 2024-07-05

The following locations belong to the certificate above:

	Central function	Certified location	Scope of certifications
	Autoflug GmbH	Industriestraße 10 25462 Rellingen Germany	Design/Development, Production, Sales, Maintenance, Repair and Documentation of Rescue- and Safety Systems, Safety Seats and Occupant Safety Systems, Multi Functional Modules (Cargo Compartment), Pilot Flight Equipment, Parachute and Landing Systems, Fuel Measure- and Control Systems, Position- and Acceleration Measuring, Testing Equipment
	Subsidiaries	Certified location	Scope of certifications
1.	Autoflug GmbH	Biberacher Straße 83 88444 Ummendorf Germany	Maintenance, Repair and Documentation of Rescue- and Safety Systems, Safety Seats, Parachute and Landing Systems



DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2021-06-08